
Build in the amenities homebuyers love
• Endless hot water without the tank and up to 40% more efficiency
• Professional-grade cooking in the kitchen or at the outdoor grill
• More lifestyle upgrades like outdoor fire features and pool/spa heating

Earn up to $1,925 in energy  
conservation rebates per home

Tankless Water Heating  

Tank Water Heating

Energy Star Tank Water Heater

Cooking

Clothes Drying 

Gas Furnace

$700

$550 

$650

$300

$200

$725

Natural gas appliance Rebate

Control and track your rebate revenue
Peoples Gas makes it easy to submit and track energy 
conservation rebates for your newly built natural gas 
homes. Through a special online portal, your unique 
password-protected account will allow you to:

• Enter information for the home
• Select applicable rebates
• Process the rebates due for each home
• Review and track the status of rebates
• Identify errors or missing information to avoid delays

To learn more visit
PeoplesGas.com/Builders




