

## Build in the amenities homebuyers love

- Endless hot water without the tank and up to 40% more efficiency
- Professional-grade cooking in the kitchen or at the outdoor grill
- More lifestyle upgrades like outdoor fire features and pool/spa heating

## Earn up to \$1,925 in energy conservation rebates per home

Natural gas appliance	Rebate
Tankless Water Heating	\$700
Tank Water Heating	\$550
Energy Star Tank Water Heater	\$650
Cooking	\$300
Clothes Drying	\$200
Gas Furnace	\$725

## Control and track your rebate revenue

Peoples Gas makes it easy to submit and track energy conservation rebates for your newly built natural gas homes. Through a special online portal, your unique password-protected account will allow you to:

OPLES GA

- Enter information for the home
- Select applicable rebates
- Process the rebates due for each home
- Review and track the status of rebates
- Identify errors or missing information to avoid delays

## To learn more visit PeoplesGas.com/Builders